
Saturday 23 September 2023 Club C/Ships Rnd 1
Preliminary competition results at 4:43 pm
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 135
Members: 134

Visitors: 1
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)

Printed on 23/09/2023 Member Magic Page 1

Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Donald Waples [00301]Winner - 4 40.00
Brian Stapylton [10964]Winner - 2 40.00
Chris McDonald [02760]Winner - 11 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Barry Stevenson [14711]A Grade Winner 20.00
Tullio Lazzarini [06021]B Grade Winner 20.00
Glen Pike [00029]C Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Barry Stevenson [14711]Winner 60.009 68 / 77 {–2}
Anthony Marr [11287]Runner-up 40.006 68 / 74 {–2}
Greg Stephenson [08668]3rd Place 30.009 68 / 77 {–2}

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Tullio Lazzarini [06021]Winner 60.0016 63 / 79 {–7}
Luke Styke [28629]Runner-up 40.0019 65 / 84 {–5}
Dylan Matheson [02907]3rd Place 30.0017 67 / 84 {–3}

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Glen Pike [00029]Winner 60.0021 62 / 83 {–8}
Ken Collis [08393]Runner-up 40.0022 68 / 90 {–2}
Steven Lockhart [17369]3rd Place 30.0021 69 / 90 {–1}
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Frank Arena [07569]NTP 10 4
Liam O'Brien [13398]NTP 13 4
Trevor Reeves [04037]NTP 15 4
Craig Paku [16493]NTP 2 4
David Banwell [01435]D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
Murray Cowling [16904]D/P 11 (B Grade) - PIZZA 25.00 4
Steven Lockhart [17369]D/P 4 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Glen Pike [00029] 21 62 / 83 {–8} 1
2 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 16 63 / 79 {–7} 1
3 Luke Styke [28629] 19 65 / 84 {–5} 1
4 Dylan Matheson [02907] 17 67 / 84 {–3} 1
5 Ken Collis [08393] 22 68 / 90 {–2} 1
6 Michael King [13717] 17 68 / 85 {–2} 1
7 Barry Stevenson [14711] 9 68 / 77 {–2} 1
8 Anthony Marr [11287] 6 68 / 74 {–2} 1
9 Greg Stephenson [08668] 9 68 / 77 {–2} 1
10 Damian Flanagan [08788] 10 69 / 79 {–1} 1
11 Robert McLaren [02147] 17 69 / 86 {–1} 1
12 Steven Lockhart [17369] 21 69 / 90 {–1} 1
13 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 15 69 / 84 {–1} 1
14 Wesley Stewart [15027] 12 69 / 81 {–1} 1
15 Peter Keogh [12923] 10 69 / 79 {–1} 1
16 Graham Dwyer [13268] 19 69 / 88 {–1} 1
17 Craig Paku [16493] 9 69 / 78 {–1} 1
18 Matthew Ryan [01759] 12 69 / 81 {–1} 1
19 Donald Waples [00301] 17 69 / 86 {–1} 1
20 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 12 70 / 82 {E} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

21 Brian Stapylton [10964] 18 70 / 88 {E} 1
22 Neville Newling [03042] 21 70 / 91 {E} 1
23 Trevor Reeves [04037] 11 70 / 81 {E} 1
24 John Callaby [06767] 25 70 / 95 {E} 1
25 Alan Puffett [05847] 15 70 / 85 {E} 1
26 David Stirling [07033] 35 70 / 105 {E} 1
27 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 11 70 / 81 {E} 1
28 Edward Prior [16860] 25 71 / 96 {+1} 1
29 Peter Chivers [01503] 25 71 / 96 {+1} 1
30 Barry Smith [00403] 19 71 / 90 {+1} 1
31 Gregory Bowen [06005] 22 71 / 93 {+1} 1
32 Paul King [05481] 17 71 / 88 {+1} 1
33 Daniel Marsden [09542] 3 71 / 74 {+1} 1
34 Wayne Cobb [03644] 12 71 / 83 {+1} 1
35 Thomas Glew [12117] 8 71 / 79 {+1} 1
36 Jeff Clark [01854] 19 71 / 90 {+1} 1
37 Richard Gorecki [03127] 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
38 Chris McDonald [02760] 15 71 / 86 {+1} 1
39 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 12 71 / 83 {+1} 1
40 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 15 71 / 86 {+1} 1
41 Darren Mayer [01665] 5 71 / 76 {+1} 1
42 Colin Brammer [03451] 19 71 / 90 {+1} 1
43 Timothy Haughee [10936] 24 71 / 95 {+1} 1
44 John Hampton [04776] 23 72 / 95 {+2} 1
45 Robert Proudfoot [02655] 22 72 / 94 {+2} 1


